FIXING_DATE
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.

TIME

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

(o) 4
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usbD
ZAR

BUY
225.0941
200.6308

61.7
250.3023
418.8623

15.7569
52.614
392.474
466.0658
44.5877
98.4384
2.6878
2.4066
33.8427
206.5435
92.26
77.8209
4.3318
35.9979
269.3159
10.5445

8.9778

348.7108
19.2928

MIDDLE
230.7284
205.6011
63.2342
256.5145
429.2997
16.1477
53.9089
402.125
477.6682
45.6916
100.9071
2.7562
2.4663
34.6797
211.7395
94.5509
79.7978
4.4541
36.8888
276.052
10.8078
9.2021
357.3333
19.7749

SELL
236.3676
210.5733

64.7691
262.7295
439.7437

16.5385

55.2038

411.776
489.2776

46.7959
103.3782

2.8248
2.5261

35.5169
216.9412

96.8429

81.7778

4.5773
37.78
282.7938
11.0713
9.4267
365.9581
20.2574



